
Name Phone E-mail
Pamela Ray 644-8643 pray2@fsu.edu
Angela Rowe 644-8659 arrowe@fsu.edu
Cathi Bass 644-8645 cbass@fsu.edu
Eileen Campanale 645-0384 ecampanale@fsu.edu

Name E-mail Supervisor
Compliance Manager Jessica Lambdin jlambdin@fsu.edu Cathi Bass
Compliance Manager Kris Gaskins kgaskins@fsu.edu Cathi Bass
Compliance Manager Shannon Richardson srichardson@fsu.edu Cathi Bass
001000-069999 Gabby Holmes gholmes@fsu.edu Jessica Lambdin
070000-079999 Madison Sass madison.sass@fsu.edu Shannon Richardson
080000-081999, 145000-156999 Vacant kgaskins@fsu.edu Kris Gaskins
082000-119999 Khushbakht (KB) Mughal km23cb@fsu.edu Jessica Lambdin
120000-136999, 186000-186999 Nicholas Lybbert nlybbert@fsu.edu Kris Gaskins
137000-139999, 157000-185999, 286000-286999 Vanessa Elliot V.Elliot@fsu.edu Shannon Richardson
140000-144999 Kayla Davis kayla.davis@fsu.edu Kris Gaskins
187000- 211999 Emily Stivers emily.stivers@fsu.edu Jessica Lambdin
212000- 218999 Leigh Wood leigh.wood@fsu.edu Shannon Richardson
224000-226999, 283000-285999 Kassidy Hopkins khopkins2@fsu.edu Shannon Richardson
227000-282999, 287000-625999 Chondi Imani cimani@fsu.edu Kris Gaskins
219000 - 223999, 999xxx internal funds June Wu qwu@fsu.edu Eileen Campanale
219000-219999 Sponsored Projects Jessica Lambdin 644-8946 jlambdin@fsu.edu Cathi Bass
SRA Accountant Christina Williams cywilliams@fsu.edu Jessica Lambdin

Accounting Manager Angelle Gomez 644-8653 agomez@fsu.edu Angie Rowe
   SRA Financial Analyst Aakeem Bennett 644-8644 a.bennett@fsu.edu Angelle Gomez
   SRA Subcontract Financial Analyst Nazret Weldeslasie 644-8658 nw23b@fsu.edu Angelle Gomez
   SRA Subcontract Financial Analyst Lisa Li 645-8928 yl23j@fsu.edu Angelle Gomez
   SRA Subcontract Financial Analyst Hairong Zhu 644-2191 hzhu2@fsu.edu Angelle Gomez

CASH/SUBCONTRACTS/ADMINISTRATION

644-8651

645-6400

645-2485
644-8667

644-8671

645-0966

644-8651
644-8651
645-8921
644-8672

644-8945

POST-AWARD MANAGEMENT

Sponsored Research Administration (SRA) Post-Award Staff
Effective 09/01/2025

644-8657

644-8666
645-8926

Area
Senior Director
Associate Director/ RAMP Project Manager
Assistant Director Post Award
Associate Director Data Management

644-8674

COMPLIANCE
Department ID

Phone
644-8946

Grants Compliance Coordinator


